Part#: PA-120P-27C Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 27.6V 4.3A
RFQ
Part#: PA-120N-54C Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 55.2V 2.2A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1360-5M00 Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 36W
RFQ
Part#: PA-120P-54C Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 55.2V 2.2A
RFQ
Part#: PA-120P-13C Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 13.8V 7.2A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1600-48SL Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: LED DVR CC AC/DC 28.5-60V 1.05A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1300-03C0 Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 19V 30W
RFQ
Part#: PA-120P-13P Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 13.8V 7.2A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1400-46SL Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 28-60V .7A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1400-48SL Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 18-40V 1.05A
RFQ
Part#: PA-120N-54P Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 55.2V 2.2A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1400-47SL Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 28-60V .7A
RFQ
Part#: PA-120P-27P Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 27.6V 4.3A
RFQ
Part#: PA-120N-27C Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 27.6V 4.3A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1300-04C0 Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 19V 30W
RFQ
Part#: PA-120N-13P Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 13.8V 7.2A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1600-31SL-LF Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 35-90V .7A
RFQ
Part#: PA-120N-27P Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 27.6V 4.3A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1600-32SL-LF Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 35-90V .7A
RFQ
Part#: PA-1600-33SL-LF Manufacturers: Lite-On, Inc.
Description: LED DVR CC AC/DC 45-120V 530MA
RFQ
MEAN WELL PA-120P-54P
PA-120P-54P
Part Number PA-120P-54P Manufacturer MEAN WELL
Description BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 55.2V 2.2A Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2776 pcs Data sheet PA-120N Series Datasheet
Category Battery Products Weight 1240g
Voltage - Nominal 55.2V Voltage - Input 88 ~ 132 VAC, 176 ~ 264 VAC
Type Open Frame Termination Style Rectangular Connector
Size / Dimension 5.67" L x 3.54" W x 1.30" H (144.0mm x 90.0mm x 33.0mm) Series PA-120
Power - Max 121.44W Other Names 1866-5372
PA-120P-54P-ND
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 45°C Number of Cells 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Features LED Indicator
Detailed Description Open Frame Battery Charger 55.2V 2.2A 54V Charge Time -
Charge Current - Max 2.2A Battery Chemistry Lead Acid
Battery Cell Size 54V Approvals CB, CE, cULus, GS
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all MEAN WELL series electronic components. We have 2776 pieces of MEAN WELL PA-120P-54P in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PA-120P-54P
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PA-120P-54P Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PA-120P-54P with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PA-120P-54P Lead free / RoHS Compliant
MEAN WELL Hong Kong
BATT CHRGR LEAD ACID 55.2V 2.2A DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PA-120N Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS